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Round 1 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 18 May 2025 11:15 Court D - 1 Bossley Bears Volleyball Sydney Thunder Volleyball

Club Club

Sun 18 May 2025 11:15 CourtD-2  Endeavour Volleyball Club g}’fgey UNITED Volleyball
. i Sydney South West Blacktown Volleyball

Sun 18 May 2025 12:30 CourtD-1  hoey St Ry

Sun 18 May 2025 12:30 Court D - 2 _Afﬁ%”ézv olleyball Academy ;o v/ jieyball Club

Sun 18 May 2025 12:30 CourtD-3  Sydney North Volleyball ~ JuSt Spike It Volleybal

Academy
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025

Sun 25 May 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1
UTS Volleyball Club

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Team 2

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Sydney North Volleyball

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sun 01 Jun 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Team 2

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

UTS Volleyball Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Sydney North Volleyball

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 15 Jun 2025

Sun 15 Jun 2025

Sun 15 Jun 2025

Sun 15 Jun 2025

Sun 15 Jun 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Sydney North Volleyball

UTS Volleyball Club

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Team 2

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Team 2

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

UTS Volleyball Club

Sydney North Volleyball

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Sydney North Volleyball

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

UTS Volleyball Club

Team 2

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

UTS Volleyball Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Team 2

Sydney North Volleyball

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Page 8 of 15

Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Sydney North Volleyball

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Team 2

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

UTS Volleyball Club

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 9 - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

Just Spike It Volleyball
Academy

Sydney UNITED Volleyball
Club

UTS Volleyball Club

Sydney Thunder Volleyball
Club

Sydney South West
Volleyball Club

Team 2

Blacktown Volleyball
Academy

Ascent Volleyball Academy
- uU16B2

Sydney North Volleyball

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Bossley Bears Volleyball
Club

Referees

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 10 - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 11 - Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025

Sun 17 Aug 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 12 - Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Round 13 - Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day

Sun 31 Aug 2025
Sun 31 Aug 2025
Sun 31 Aug 2025
Sun 31 Aug 2025

Sun 31 Aug 2025
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Time

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -1

CourtD-2

CourtD -3

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 07:35:32



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Sun 07 Sep 2025 10:20 CourtD - 1 TBD TBD
Sun 07 Sep 2025 11:40 CourtD - 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
Sun 14 Sep 2025 10:20 CourtD - 1 TBD TBD
Sun 14 Sep 2025 11:40 CourtD - 1 TBD TBD
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